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4. HDM port A . . Mouse

DE: HDMI-Anschluss | ES: Puerto HDMI | FR: Port HDMI The combined input current should not exceed 2.2A. DE: Maus | ES: Ratén
IT: Porta HDMI | PT: Porta HDMI | RU: Mopt HDMI | CN: HDMI B 1 Devices are usually rated as follows: FR: Souris | IT: Mouse
TW: HDMIE#Z38 | JP: HDMI /R— I | KO: HDM| ZE DE: Der kombinierte Eingangsstrom darf 2,2 A nicht @ PT: Mouse | RU: Mbiws 100 mA

At a Glance

DE: Auf einen Blick | ES: Vista general | FR: Récapitulatif | IT: In sintesi

PT: Visdo Répida | RU: KpaTkuii o630p | CN: #E%8 | TW: &7
IP: A | KO: 7HR. | dxpmsLki AR | mnn npo:HE

HDMI 3 :AR | HDMI noa :HE

5. USB 3.0 port (x2)

DE: USB 3.0-Anschluss (x2) | ES: Puerto USB 3.0 (x2)
FR: USB 3.0 port (x2) | IT: Porta USB 3.0 (x2)

PT: Porta USB 3.0 (x2) | RU: Mopt USB 3.0 (x2)

Uberschreiten. Normalerweise gelten folgende Werte fiir Gerate:

ES: La corriente de entrada combinada no debe superar los 2,2
A. Los dispositivos suelen tener la siguiente potencia nominal:

FR: Le courant d'entrée combiné ne doit pas dépasser 2,2 A. Les
périphériques sont généralement classés comme suit :

CN: BT | TW:BE
P IR | KO: OFRA
wesell JAR | 0y:HE

Camera

DE: Kamera | ES: Camara
FR: Appareil photo

CN: USB 3.0 5 (x2) | TW: USB 3.0 %18 (x2) R : . IT: Fotocamera | PT: Camera 300
. 3 . mA
JP: USB 30— b (x2) | KO: USB 3.0 ZE (x2) e e o o dove sperere 122 ) W Kevepa | CN: BT
(x2) USB 3.03 :AR | (x2)USB 3.0t no> :HE . TW: BB | JP: XS
PT: A combinacéo da corrente de entrada ndo deve exceder 2,2 KO: 7|2t
Yo Hub A. Os dispositivos sdo normalmente classificados da seguinte #SIAR | an7vniHE
rAu forma: Keyboard
1. USB-C cable DE: dung des Hubs | ES: Uso del vad RU: OBLUMI BXOAALMI TOK He AOMKeH npesbiluatb 2,2 A. E::g‘asmw‘ ‘ITEi: Tteclado
R . . s . : Verwendung des Hubs | ES: Uso del concentrador Ve P R eE Gran eI eemee : Clavier | IT: Tastiera
::.)I..E'CUSB Ssg?cbe‘ LﬁSéCsbISSLJB§2 ¢ AJRK %ab\elEJSSBE%CC FR: Utilisation de votre hub | IT: Utilizzo dell'hub > N AD i.ﬂl . # U'l i . PT: Teclado | RU: Knasuatypa 500 mA
oN: LaJVSOB c Egi““ | T.W-anSB I iﬁ:}‘%‘@ ‘ JaP,eJ;B Cr—T PT: Como usar seu Hub | RU: Vicnonb3osaHue KoHueHTpatopa CN: AERNEBRANEBE 2.2A, @&ETEFENT: CNEﬁT‘ T\’i\/: fi3 e
H - 0 H - 0 H 2 5 N - N . s F—IR— K H 1=

KO: USB.C 70|12 | USB-C JS AR | USB-G o -HE CN:%ﬁﬁﬁ.@;ﬁJ%é‘iﬁ | TW: (ERERSIRSS | P/ \T DA TW: SETHABRRERE 220, SEEENHRNT: P i AR e

KO: 512 AtE 5t 554l 233 AR | Hub- 'wn:HE . A= = == =
2. MicroSD card slot - e | Rl wmren ggﬁgﬁ;‘%ﬁ%ﬁié%tﬁ;;%;—\FJ;;%DL:(%< feEL, External hard drive
DE: microSD-Kartensteckplatz | ES: Ranura para tarjeta MicroSD CEEk: &R :_ = ° DE: Externe Festplatte
FR: Logement de carte MicroSD | IT: Slot per scheda MicroSD KO: & 21 M2 7} 2.2AZ £ 1}S|X| Qt0foF BHL|CH &HK|Q] Yt ES: Disco duro externo
PT: Ranhura para cartdes MicroSD | RU: Cnot kaptsl MicroSD AH| MHe creat 2aL IF_I[?:DD\sque d:r ext‘eme
CN: MicroSD E#Ef& | TW: MicroSD = 1ftE ) e e 8 a1 st iy 2.2 S0 AN 345 Y] s AR : Disco rigido esterno
JP: microSDA— K RO w b | KO: MicroSD 71= &2 (s B A A AN AR SR Hp  PT:Discorigido externo 900 mA

2'T 207 .2.2A AN 737 Xin MNimn 271wnn 000 o1 HE RU: BHeWHMit XecTkuin Anck m

MicroSD 4k 4% :AR | MicroSD 0'013% ynin :HE

3.5D card slot

DE: SD-Kartensteckplatz | ES: Ranura para tarjeta SD

FR: Logement de carte SD | IT: Slot per scheda SD

PT: Ranhura para cartées SD | RU: Cnot SD-kapTbl

CN: SD R4E#& | TW: SD 4 | JP: SDAH— FRO v b
KO:SD 7= &% | SD s iss:AR | SD 0'0137 ynin :HE

7T KIN DIENNN
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CN: ShEptEaE
TW: ShEREERE
P AMIFN— R RS T
KO: 9% ot= =eto|=
IESEUREL IS RPN
aen i po:HE
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To transfer data at maximum speed, your computer,
peripherals, cables and software must all support USB 3.0.

DE: Damit die Datentibertragung bei maximaler
Geschwindigkeit erfolgt, missen Ihr Computer sowie lhre
Peripheriegerate, Kabel und Softwareprodukte durchgehend
USB 3.0 untersttitzen.

ES: Para transferir datos a la maxima velocidad, el ordenador, los
cables de los periféricos y el software deben ser compatibles
con USB 3.0.

FR: Pour transférer des données a une vitesse maximale, votre
ordinateur, vos périphériques, vos cables et votre logiciel doivent
prendre en charge la technologie USB 3.0.

IT: Per trasferire dati alla massima velocita, il computer, le
periferiche, i cavi e il software devono tutti supportare la
tecnologia USB 3.0.

PT: Para transferir dados em velocidade maxima, seu
computador, os cabos e periféricos e o software devem ser
compativeis com USB 3.0.

RU: [InA MaKcrmanbHO CKOPOCTY nepefay AaHHbIX KOMMbOTEp,
NOAKSIOUEHHbIE YCTPOMCTBA, Kabenn 1 MO [AoNKHbI
noanepxmeatb USB 3.0.

CN: (I LIRS ERECRYIE, BHITEN. SMEBLETNR
HERRASZHE USB 3.00

TW: BB RS REEREL, BB BREERES
LUK R B ARE Sz 3R USB 3.00

P PR ERARE CIXY Alcld, AVE1—42, F
DR T—T b VT E U T T7HINTUSBIOITHIG L
TVW2REDNHYET,
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KO: 2|1 A5 2 Bl0[H S Has2{s], ARE, =61 7|7, o2
3 AT E20{7t DS USB 3.02 X|IcHOF BLITH
Jish USB 3.0 geabi il s Ll y i all 8 5621 i snsal o IS pey o cang :AR

Charge Fast, Live More

5 sl ol bl
77w NINNI 07200, AUNNN  NN'0N NN D2IM) 1avn? 1 (HE
.USB 3.0-2 \mnn7 07 01y
USB 20 USB 30
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For FAQs and more information, please visit:

anker.com/support

@Anker

" @Anker Japan
@Anker Deutschland
@AnkerOfficial
@Anker_JP

@Anker
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The SD card slot supports SD, SDHC, and SDXC card types
up to 2TB, at speeds up to 104MB/s.
DE: Der SD-Kartensteckplatz unterstiitzt SD-, SDHC- und
SDXC-Karten bis zu 2 TB, bei Geschwindigkeiten bis zu 104
MB/s.
ES: La ranura para tarjetas SD admite tarjetas de tipo SD, SDHC
y SDXC con una capacidad de hasta 2 TB y velocidades de hasta
104 MB/s.
FR: Le logement de carte SD prend en charge les types de cartes
SD, SDHC et SDXC jusqu'a 2 To, a des vitesses jusqu'a 104
MB/s.
IT: Lo slot della scheda SD supporta i tipi di scheda SD, SDHC e
SDXC fino a 2 TB, a una velocita massima di 104 MB/s.
PT: A ranhura para cartdes SD suporta os tipos de cartdo SD,
SDHC, e SDXC até 2 TB, com velocidades até 104 MB/s.
RU: Cnot SD-kapThl noaaepxusaeTt kapTbl vna SD, SDHC n SDXC
obbemom 10 2 Tb 1 ckopocTbio Ao 104 M6/c.
CN: SD RiEH#Z#F SD. SDHC fl SDXC KA+, BEF]
3A 2Th, HREE®A 104MB/so
TW: SD Rifi#2 & SD. SDHC 1 SDXC 388!, REALE
2TB, REERIREE 104MB/so
JP:SDA— FROw kE. SD. SDHC. SDXCOEFRB2TBE
T 7 2IRREIE R A1 04MB/sE TISHIS L TLET,
KO: SD 7tE £R2 2|1 £& 104MB/s0ll A |l 2TBS] SD,
SDHC, SDXC 7tE R 2 R/ gfL|Ch
Jusi (3 535 Aaluse; SDXC s SDHC 5 SD el ¢ i SD 48y dati e i AR
A/ diie 104 G daai e g s bl 55 2448
N2 SDXC-1 SD, SDHC aion 0100132 Jnim SD 010137 ynnn :HE
.MB/s 104 v %o nn'anai 2TB Ty 7w
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Specifications

DE: Technische Daten | ES: Especificaciones

FR: Spécifications techniques | IT: Specifiche | PT: Especificacées
RU: Texrunueckuie xapaxtepuctixi | CN: FI& | TW: 3818

JP: BUGRDALAR | KO: A | wlial sl :AR | 0h90:HE

Data Speed

DE: Datentibertragungsrate

ES: Velocidad de datos

FR: Vitesse des données

IT: Velocita di trasferimento dei dati
PT: Velocidade de dados

@ RU: CkopocTb nepefaun AaHHbIX
CN: ”;ﬁz%%ﬁﬁ?

5 Gbps

KO: HIO\ 2] AE
Sl Jisde m AR
oam nn:HE

Supported Systems
DE: Unterstitzte Systeme
ES: Sistemas compatibles
FR: Systemes pris en charge
IT: Sistemi supportati
E PT: Sistemas compativeis
RU: MoppepviBaemble cuctembl
CN: SZHFBIRSE
TW: SZIRBI RS
JP:SIISOS | KO: I3 AlAE
dasead LalaAR
nonm npwn:HE

Windows10/8/7/
Vista / XP, Mac OS X
10.2 (and above), Linux
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Size
DE: Mafe | ES: Tamafio
FR: Dimensions | IT: Dimensioni
Guwsd | PT: Tamanho | RU: Pasviep
CN: R~F | TW: R
P A 2| KO: 37|
~=l:AR | yTIRHE

290 x40 x 1T mm /
M4x1.6x04in

Weight
DE: Gewicht | ES: Peso
@ FR: Poids | IT: Peso | PT: Peso
RU:Bec | CN: EE | TW: EE
JP:EE | KO: 2|
VAR | pun:HE

DE: Sicherheit | ES: Seguridad | FR: Sécurité | IT: Sicurezza | PT: Seguranca
RU: Mepsi npefoctopoxHocTn | CN: R | TW: RE&FRHIE
P BLITRIY HIEEEE | KO: Y | AR | ninoaHE
* The maximum operating temperature is 40°C .
DE: Die maximale Betriebstemperatur betragt 40 °C.
ES: La temperatura de funcionamiento méxima es de 40 °C
FR: La température de fonctionnement maximale est de 40°C.
IT: La temperatura massima di esercizio & di 40 °C.
PT: A temperatura maxima de operacéo é 40°C.
RU: MakcumanbHas paboyas Temnepatypa coctasnset 40°C.
CN: A= REBLIEREN40°C. | TW: RBIRIERES 40°C,
P AR DRBENEREIF40 °CTY,
KO: £|C Zt& 2& = 40°CRLICE
Apsieda 240 5 Jsll) ol 5l padl dn 50 (eadY) S0 AR
.orT7x ni7wn 40 X'n N'7nroimin 2wenin mivienw HE

74 g/ 2610z
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* Do not expose to rain, moisture, or snow.

DE: Setzen Sie das Gerét nicht Regen, Schnee oder Feuchtigkeit aus.
ES: No lo exponga a la lluvia, la humedad ni la nieve.
FR: Ne pas exposer a la pluie, 'humidité, ou la neige.
IT: Non esporre a pioggia, umidita o neve.
PT: N&o exponha a chuva, umidade ou neve.
RU: He nogsepraiite yCTpOIiCTBO BO3AENCTBUIO OXKAA, BNArk W CHera.
CN: BEZIR A RBEBERK. WESIHEH,
'ua%’%EZSéu”u?%ﬂE ~7)<\ /,ﬁﬁjﬁ?
PRPER. BICESEHVTRE
KO: =H| £= Q7|01| i%MﬂX\ DPEMISE.
Al i i Slall feall (23x3Y AR
A7 IX TN ,0wa? quunY 'R (HE

Use of an attachment not recommended or sold by the manufacturer
may result in a risk of fire, electric shock, or injury to persons.

DE: Die Verwendung eines nicht vom Hersteller empfohlenen oder
vertriebenen Peripheriegeréts kann zu Brandgefahr, Stromschlagen oder
Personenschaden fiihren

ES: El uso de un accesorio no recomendado o vendido por el fabricante
puede suponer un riesgo de incendio, descarga eléctrica o lesiones.
FR: L'utilisation d'un accessoire non recommandé ou non vendu par le
fabricant peut entrainer un risque d'incendie, d'électrocution ou de
blessure.

IT: L'uso di accessori non consigliati o non venduti dal produttore pud
comportare il rischio di incendi, scosse elettriche o lesioni alle persone.
PT: O uso de um acessério ndo recomendado ou nao vendido pelo
fabricante pode resultar em risco de incéndio, choque elétrico ou
ferimentos.

RU: Vicnonb3oBatiie NpucnocobneHmii, He peKoMeH0BaHHbIX 1N He
NPOAaBaeMbIX MPOVU3BOAUTENEM, MOXET MPUBECTY K BO3rOPaHMIo,
NOP@XEHMIO SNEKTPUUECKIM TOKOM UMK TPaBMaM.

CN: RIS E R BERNMI ATREs lRA R, BERASHE.
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CENEEY
P BSETTH R E TERFE L TW LT 7+ ) —RREERT 5
Lo MK BB ERBEENDEEICOBAZETNNB)ET,
KO: HIZEAOIL A 2L TOfstR] S 2A1ES| 8O 2 3, 2
H, a7t waer 4 AsLICh
sl N dadadl AS )80 Agn (a sa b 54 amsa e e pladind (535 8:AR
At el Gala Y G o3 ) 51 Ak jeS dasnal 5l ) S Gios
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FCC Statement

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to
the following two conditions:

(1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and

(2) This device must accept any interference received, including
interference that may cause undesired operation.

Warning: Changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party
responsible for compliance could void the user's authority to operate the
equipment.

NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the
limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against
harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment
generates, uses, and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not
installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful
interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee that
interference will not occur in a particular installation. If this equipment
does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can
be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is
encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the
following measures

- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.

[l
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- Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.

- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to
which the receiver is connected.

- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.

The following importer is the responsible party.

Company Name: Fantasia Trading LLC

Address: 9155 Archibald Avenue, Suite 202, Rancho Cucamonga, CA,
91730, US

Telephone: +1 (909) 484 1530

This device complies with Industry Canada license-ICES-003. Operation
is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause
interference, and (2) This device must accept any interference, including
interference that may cause undesired operation of the device.

Le présent appareil est conforme aux CNR d'Industrie Canada applicables
aux appareils radio exempts de licence. L'exploitation est autorisée aux
deux conditions suivantes : (1) I'appareil ne doit pas produire de brouillage,
et (2) I'utilisateur de I'appareil doit accepter tout brouillage radioélectrique
subi, méme si le brouillage est susceptible d’en compromettre le
fonctionnement.

IC Statement:
This digital apparatus complies with CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-3(B).

Declaration of Conformity

Hereby, Anker Innovations Limited declares that the product type A8334
is in compliance with Directive 2014/30 /EU. The full text of the EU
declaration of conformity is available at the following internet address:
http://www.anker.com

Anker Innovations Limited
Room 1318-19, Hollywood Plaza, 610 Nathan Road, Mongkok, Kowloon,
Hong Kong
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ustomer Service

DE: Kundenservice | ES: Atencién al Cliente | FR: Service Client

IT: Servizio Clienti | PT: Servico de Apoio ao Clien | RU: Obcnyxmsanne KnneHTos
CN: BRSTH | TW: BRRRS | P AR A= R—b

KO: 728 MH[A | ¢3all 23 AR | MINIp? Ntw :HE

18-month limited warranty*
DE: 18 Monate beschrankte Herstellergarantie*
ES: Garantia limitada de 18 meses* | FR: Garantie de 18 mois*
IT: Garanzia valida 18 mesi* | PT:18 meses de garantia limitada

RU: OrpaHiuerHan rapaHTva Ha 18 mecaLes
CN:I8 ARG | TW: 18 EABRRE
184 BARGE | KO: 1874 22| X3t 2 50| HEEL|CH

82500 1562 18 Ulea :AR | D'wTIN 18 qwnY N nimnx HE

Lifetime technical support
DE: Lebenslanger technischer Support | ES: Asistencia técnica de por vida
FR: Support technique a vie | IT: Assistenza post-vendita a vita
@ PT: Suporte técnico ao longo da vida Util do produto
RU: Texnuueckan nojiepiKa Ha BeCh COOK 3KCryaTaLimn

CN: ARG ZRZHF | TW KA R
P 7Y ZAIVHR— b | KO: 7|& X0 B HBELCH

sall gae Gl ae ) AR | DN 927 D0 NN HE

@ support@anker.com

(US) +1(800) 988 7973 Mon-Fri 9:00am - 5:00pm (PT)
(UK) +44 (0) 1604 936200 Mon-Fri 6:00 - 11:00 (GMT)
(DE) +49 (0) 69 9579 7960 Mo-Fr 6:00 - 11:00

(RED) +86 400 0550 036 F—ZAE A 9:00 - 17:30
(BA) +8103 4455 7823 B-4 9:00 - 17:00

¢
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“EN:

D

m

FR:

ES:

Please note that your rights under applicable law governing the sale
of consumer goods remain unaffected by the warranties given in this
Limited Warranty.

: Die gesetzlichen Gewéhrleistungspflichten bleiben von der

beschréankten Herstellergarantie unbertihrt

Notez que vos droits dans le cadre de la législation régissant la vente
de biens de consommation ne sont pas affectés par les garanties
accordées dans cette garantie limitée.

Tenga en cuenta que los derechos que le conceden las leyes
aplicables que rigen la venta de bienes de consumo no se ven
afectados por las garantias que proporciona esta garantia limitada.
Si prega di notare che i diritti del cliente ai sensi della legge
applicabile in materia di vendita di beni di consumo non sono
influenzati dalle garanzie concesse dalla presente Garanzia limitata.
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